
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 18 FEB 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MA

2 AR

3 HB

4 MJ

5 ZA

6 SA

7 MN

8 SG

9 HK

10 HR

11 SK
 0 :36
 05:42
 13:02
 21:04

 1.8
 2.7
 0.6
 2.9

MD
AND BL
ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- JIN HAO 

M.T- NAVIG 8 STELLAR 

M.V- HAN XIN 

M.V- KOBE STAR 

M.V- MAERSK JALAN 

M.V- SAFMARINE NGAMI 

M.V- MSC HEIDI 

M.V- MSC CORDOBA 

M.V- LIMNIONAS 

M.T- TIGER WINTER 

M.V- KPS-1 ALICAN BEY 

M.T- GEORGIA-M 

M.V- SPAR CANIS 

 189.99

 160.00

 107.43

 189.99

 212.20

 210.49

 331.99

 274.98

 229.00

 117.60

 100.41

 228.00

 190.00

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

SEA HAWKS

GENERAL SHIPPING

MAERSK PAK

MAERSK PAK

MSC PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

27375

27354

27368

27352

27383

27373

27380

27381

27345

27382

15434-2

27338

27374

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

M.E.G
 M.Ton

NIL
 

MOGAS
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

1656

296

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

1500

NIL

NIL

72213

NIL

NIL

430

NIL

1170

NIL

NIL

520

486

358

296

--

NIL

--

NIL

30000

7200

NIL

NIL

--

NIL

--

NIL

400

NIL

35850

48670

20000

7790

379

35455

NO WORK

22

2100

413

379

2500

10492

NO WORK

SG

SG / HB

ZA

SK

AR

MD / MA

HB / MJ

MJ / MD

HK

QN / RG

SA / MN

SK

17/02

17/02

17/02

16/02

17/02

15/02

17/02

17/02

10/02

17/02

01/07

17/02

16/02

 17:00

 15:12

 12:36

 10:00

 17:42

 18:00

  9:30

 10:30

 14:36

 15:42

 14:30

 11:42

 16:20

50000

14990

379

35455

1522

413

72992

2500

46342

49100

18/02/20

18/02/20

17/02/20

18/02/20

18/02/20

  6:50

  9:40

 15:25

  6:30

  7:15
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

180

228

189.99

159.03

228.99

182.5

227.8

190

178.41

179.9

152.46

334.08

197

M.T- ASIA LIBERTY 

M.T- STARLING 

M.V- BAO GRAND 

M.T- CHEMROUTE SUN 

M.V- TYANA 

M.T- ST.PETRI 

M.T- SAUGER 

M.V- SERENE AMELIA 

M.V- GLOBAL STRIKER 

M.V- OCEAN FLOWER 

M.T- FALCON 

M.V- SM CHARLESTON 

M.V- AS TAKOS 

10

13

9.8

9.8

13

8.3

2.2

13

9.5

9.2

9.35

12.75

12.97

10

13

9.8

9.8

13

8.3

2.2

13

9.5

9.48

9.35

12.75

12.97

27332

27350

27359

27361

27360

27367

27369

27372

27377

27378

27379

27385

27384

06/02/20

10/02/20

12/02/20

12/02/20

12/02/20

14/02/20

15/02/20

15/02/20

16/02/20

16/02/20

17/02/20

18/02/20

18/02/20

 22:00

 20:48

 18:30

 23:30

 22:45

 14:45

 05:30

 09:42

 15:18

 17:10

 06:05

 06:00

 01:40

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

ASIA MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

GAC SHIPPING

NORTHSTAR

AL-PINE MARINE

MSC PAKISTAN

WILHELMSEN SHIP

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

MALTA

VANUATU

PANAMA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

MALTA

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
PALM KERNEL
(BULK)
  M.Ton
PARAXYLENE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
COAL
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

KUWAIT

INDONESIA

U.S.A

SOHAR

FUJAIRAH

RICHARDS BAY

JAPAN

MALAYSIA

INDONASIA

INDONESIA

32497

60429

31532

22968

69165

15711

57994.8

55000

24270

27200

18150

58000

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.T- SOLARIS  285.12 GAC SHIPPING27376 L.N.G
 C.Met

79063 NIL73840RG 16/02  18:00 152903
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M.V- MAERSK KENSINGTON 1

Ship Name

18-FEB-20  15:00 CONTAINERS MAERSK PAK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

13

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MSC CORDOBA  will sail from QT2-I @ 06:30 hrs (HB),(MJ)

2 M.V- HAN XIN  will sail from M/W-I @ 06:50 hrs (ZA)

3 M.V- KOBE STAR  will sail from M/W-II @ 09:40 hrs (SK)

4 M.T- SOLARIS  will sail from PGPCL @ 12:00 hrs (KA),(SA)

5 M.V- MSC HEIDI  will sail from QICT-VII @ 15:00 hrs (QN),(ZA)

6 M.V- LIMNIONAS  will sail from FAP @ 15:30 hrs (SG),(MJ)

7 M.V- SM CHARLESTON  will berth to QT2-II @ 09:20 hrs (HR),(SG)

8 M.V- GLOBAL STRIKER  will berth to M/W-I @ 09:40 hrs (AR)

9 M.V- AS TAKOS  will berth to PIBT @ 09:24 hrs (SA)

10 M.V- BAO GRAND  will berth to M/W-II @ 12:00 hrs (MJ)

11 M.V- MAERSK KENSINGTON  will berth to QICT-VII @ 18:00 hrs (RK),(HK)

12 M.T- TIGER WINTER  will shift from EVTL to O/ANCH. @ 07:15 hrs (HK)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7046

8001

1632

2860

2739
39

1988

1354

421

192

296
318

13

97

161

134

Expected Ship Arrivals

RENTAL POWER PLANT M.V- KARADENIZ KAYA BAY SHIFTED FROM M.W TO PQA IOCB ON 31-10-2012 TO 12:00 HRS.
Other Remarks/Note:

 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN 05 TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 930 TOTAL 935Daily Shipping Remarks :
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27291


